4932 Main Street
Downers Grove, Illinois 60515-3611
Phone: 866-616-5800 Fax: 630-852-7081



Contact: Amber Bradley, Calibration Group International Association of Interviewers (770) 335-4891 amber@calibrationgroup.com

IAI Announces Membership Drawing Winner, Goodwill Industries

CHICAGO, **June 21**, **2016** – The International Association of Interviewers (IAI) is proud to announce the winner of the IAI membership drawing to Goodwill Industries. Goodwill strives to enhance the dignity and quality of life of individuals and families by helping people reach their full potential through education, skills training and the power of work.

"Goodwill won the IAI membership drawing for their team," said Wayne Hoover, CFI, IAI Executive Director. "They have won up to 100 IAI memberships (\$7,500 value) to give to their loss prevention, human resources, and/or audit teams."

International Association of Interviewers (IAI) Membership Benefits

IAI membership delivers benefits that help its members make a real difference in the lives of others. An IAI membership includes: Free IAI webinars, online interview support through a customized rationalization matrix, interview mapping, discounts on Wicklander-Zulawski & Associates conferences, seminars, books, self-studies, and more.

To see the full list of the IAI membership benefits, visit: certifiedinterviewer.com.

About the International Association of Interviewers

IAI was created to become a knowledge and skills development resource for its members, which includes law enforcement, loss prevention, risk management, audit, government agencies, insurance companies, banking, military, students and human resources. IAI currently has 2,500+ members and 1800+ CFIs and is continuing to grow.

To learn more about how to become an IAI member visit www.certifiedinterviewer.com.

###